JRINCETON CLUB

5:00 AAM

6:00 A.M

7:00 A.M

8:00 A M

9:00 AAM

10:00 A.M

11:00 AAM

12:00 P.M

1:00 P.M

2:00 P.M

3:00 P.M

4:00 P.M

5:00 P.M

6:00 P.M

7:00 P.M

*Lane lines will be pulled out 5 minutes before class begins

*Please limit lane time to 30 minutes as a courtesy to those waiting

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Open for Open for Open for Open for Open for Open for Open for
Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim

RESERVED RESERVED RESERVED RESERVED RESERVED RESERVED
V FORGROUP || NTESHNIRER FOR GROUP [P TSNS FOR GROUP |8 SRS iNe
CLASS JUNE 5TH CLASS JUNE 5TH CLASS JUNE 5TH
RESERVED
FOR GROUP
o | X | x| x| x| x | x
Open for Open for Open for Open for Open for Open for RESERVED
. . . . . . FOR FAMILY
Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim | Lap Swim SWIM

Lap Swim

v | v | v v | Vv v
v v v s
et | o v v
X v v
opentor | v
v v

v

v

AN I N . N B O B O B N N

SIS ISNSISISIS S

SIS IS|N|ISIN]S

RESERVED RESERVED
V FOR GROUP FOR GROUP
CLASS CLASS
Open for Open for
V Lap Swim V Lap Swim V V

SIS INS|ISIS S

*Pool is open for lap swim between 7PM-5AM




