## PRINCETON CLUB New Pool Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 A.M	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim
6:00 A.M	~	>	/	~	~	/	~
7:00 A.M	~	>	>	/	/	>	/
8:00 A.M	~	RESERVED FOR GROUP CLASS	RESERVED BEGINNING JUNE 5TH	RESERVED FOR GROUP CLASS	RESERVED BEGINNING JUNE 5TH	RESERVED FOR GROUP CLASS	RESERVED BEGINNING JUNE 5TH
9:00 A.M	RESERVED FOR GROUP CLASS	×	×	×	×	×	×
10:00 A.M	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	Open for Lap Swim	RESERVED FOR FAMILY SWIM
11:00 A.M	~	>	>	>	<b>\</b>	>	×
12:00 P.M	~	>	>	~	<	>	Open for Lap Swim
1:00 P.M	RESERVED FOR FAMILY SWIM	>	>	>	~	>	>
2:00 P.M	×	>	>	~	~	/	/
3:00 P.M	Open for Lap Swim	/	/	~	/	~	~
4:00 P.M	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
5:00 P.M	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
6:00 P.M	/	RESERVED FOR GROUP CLASS	~	RESERVED FOR GROUP CLASS	~	~	~
7:00 P.M	~	Open for Lap Swim	~	Open for Lap Swim	~	~	~

<sup>\*</sup>Lane lines will be pulled out 5 minutes before class begins

<sup>\*</sup>Please limit lane time to 30 minutes as a courtesy to those waiting

<sup>\*</sup>Pool is open for lap swim between 7PM-5AM